Details

Date: Saturday, October 19, 2024

Time: 9:00 a.m.—2:30 p.m.

Location: St. Teresa Catholic Church
735 S 36th Street, Lincoln

+ No cost for the Day of Recollection

+ Please bring your own lunch

+ To learn more about the Secular
Carmelites or to register for the
Day of Recollection, see the web-
site: www.ocdsnebraska.com.

+ Sponsored by The Lincoln/Omaha
Carmelite Community: Immaculate
Heart of Mary, Mother of Carmel

Time
9am
9:15am

9:45am

10:30am
11am
Noon
1pm
1:45pm
2pm
2:30pm

Item
Announcements/intro
Mass & Exposition

Morning Prayer, Meditation,
Confessions

Break & Snacks (provided)

Talk by Fr. Fleck

Lunch on your own

Praying with the Carmelite Saints
Question & Answers

Peace Rosary

Salve Regina/Dismissal



