## Secular Carmelite Day of Recollection



Details
Date: Saturday, October 19, 2024
<b>Time:</b> 9:00 a.m.—2:30 p.m.
Location: St. Teresa Catholic Church
735 S 36th Street, Lincoln

- No cost for the Day of Recollection
- Please bring your own lunch
- To learn more about the Secular Carmelites or to register for the Day of Recollection, see the website: www.ocdsnebraska.com.
- Sponsored by The Lincoln/Omaha Carmelite Community: Immaculate Heart of Mary, Mother of Carmel

Time	Item
9am	Announcements/Intro
9:15am	Mass & Exposition
9:45am	Morning Prayer, Meditation, Confessions
10:30am	Break & Snacks (provided)
11am	Talk by Fr. Fleck
Noon	Lunch on your own
1pm	Praying with the Carmelite Saints
1:45pm	Question & Answers
2pm	Peace Rosary
2:30pm	Salve Regina/Dismissal